Book Outline for The Pentateuch: 5 Books of Law
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Genesis
Part One: Primeval History

l. The Creation

A. Creation of the World
B. Creation of Man

I. The Fall
A. The Fall of Man

B. After the Fall: Conflicting Family Lines

[I. The Judgment of the Flood

Causes of the Flood
Judgment of the Flood
The Flood

Results of the Flood

moow»

IV.  The Judgment on the Tower of Babel

A. Family Lines after the Flood
B. Judgment on all the Family Lines

Part Two: Patriarchal History (11:10-50:26)
l. The Life of Abraham
A. Introduction of Abram

B. The Convnant of God with Abram

Initiation of the Covenant
Separation to the Covenant
Ratification of the Covenant

Testing of the Covenant

oghkwhpE

Il. The Life of Isaac

A. The Family of Isaac
B. The Failure of Isaac
C. The Failure of Esau

1R The Life of Jacob

A. Jacob Gains Esau's Blessing
B. Jacob's Life at Haran
C. Jacob's Return
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After the Flood: The Sin of the Godly Line

Consummation of the Covenant

(1:1-11:9)

1:1-2:25
1:1-2:3
2:4-25
3:1-5:32

3:1-24
4:1-5:32

6:1-9:29

6:1-5
6:6-22
7:1-8:19
8:20-9:17
9:18-29

10:1-11:9
10:1-32
11:1-9

11:10-25:18

11:10-32

12:1-25:18

12:1-20
13:1-14:24
15:1-16:16

Institution of the Covenant: Circumcision17:1-27

18:1-20:18
21:1-25:18

25:19-26:35

25:19-34
26:1-33
26:34-35

27:1-36:43

27:1-28:9
28:10-31:55
32:1-33:20
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D. Jacob's Residence in Canaan
E. The History of Esau

IV.  The Life of Joseph

A. The Corruption of Joseph's Family
B. The Exaltation of Joseph
C. The Salvation of Jacob's Family
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34:1-35:29
36:1-43

37:1-50:26
37:1-38:30
39:1-41:57
42:1-50:26
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Exodus
Part One: Redemption from Egypt (1:1-18:27)
l. The Need for Redemption from Egypt 1:1-22
A. Israel's Rapid Multiplication 1:1-7
B. Israel's Severe Affliction 1:8-14
C. Israel's Planned Destruction 1:15-22
Il. The Preparation of the Leaders of the Redemption 2:1-4:31
A. Moses is Saved 2:1-10
B. Moses Avenges a Wrong 2:11-22
C. Israel Calls upon God 2:23-25
D. God Calls upon Moses 3:1-4:17
E. Moses Accepts the Call 4:18-26
F. Israel Accepts the Call of Moses as Deliverer 4:27-31
[I. The Redemption of Israel from Egypt by God 5:1-15:21
A. Moses Confronts Pharaoh by Word 5:1-6:9
B. Moses Confronts Pharaoh with Miracles 6:10-7:13
C. Moses Confronts Pharaoh Through Plagues 7:14-11:10
1. First Plague: Blood 7:14-25
2. Second Plague: Frogs 8:1-15
3. Third Plague: Lice 8:16-19
4. Fourth Plague: Flies 8:20-32
5. Fifth Plague: Disease on Livestock 9:1-7
6. Sixth Plague: Boils 9:8-12
7. Seventh Plague: Hail 9:13-35
8. Eighth Plague: Locusts 10:1-20
9. Ninth Plague: Darkness 10:21-29
10.  Tenth Plague: Death Announced 11:1-10
D. Israel Redeemed by Blood through the Passover 12:1-13:16
E. Israel Redeemed by Power from Egypt 13:17-15:21
IV.  The Preservation of Israel in the Wilderness 15:22-18:27
A. Preserved from Thirst 15:22-27
B. Preserved from Hunger 16:1-36
C. Preserved from Thirst Again 17:1-7
D. Preserved from Defeat 17:8-16
E. Preserved from Chaos 18:1-27
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Part Two: Revelation from God (19:1-40:38)
l. The Revelation of the Old Covenant 19:1-31:18
A. The Preparation of the People 19:1-25
B. The Revelation of the Covenant 20:1-26
1. The Ten Commandments 20:1-17
2. The Response of Israel 20:18-21
3. Provision for Approaching God 20:22-26
C. The Judgments 21:1-23:33
1. Social Regulations 21:1-22:15
2. Moral Regulations 22:16-23:9
3. Religious Regulations 23:10-19
4. Conquest Regulations 23:20-33
D. The Formal Renewal of the Covenant 24:1-11
1. The Covenant Is Renewed through Blood 24:1-8
2. The God of the Covenant Is Revealed 24:9-11
E. The Tabernacle 24:12-27:21
1. The Revelation Is Given on Mount Sinai 24:12-18
2. The Offering for the Tabernacle 25:1-7
3. The Revelation of the Tabernacle 25:8-27:21
F. The Priests 28:1-29:46
1. The Clothing of the Priests 28:1-43
2. The Consecration of the Priests 29:1-37
3. The Continual Offerings of the Priests  29:38-46
G. Institution of the Covenant 30:1-31:18
1. Instructions for Using the Tabernacle  30:1-38
2. Instructions for Building the Tabernacle 31:1-11
3. Sign of the Covenant: The Sabbath 31:12-17
4 Two Tablets Are Presented 31:18
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Il. The Response of Israel to the Covenant 32:1-40:38
A. Israel Willfully Breaks the Covenant 32:1-6
B. Moses Intercedes for Israel's Salvation 32:7-33
C. Moses Convinces God Not to Abandon Israel 32:34-33:23
D. God Renews the Covenant with Israel 34:1-35
E. Israel Willingly Obeys the Covenant 35:1-40:33
F. God Fills the Tabernacle with His Glory 40:34-38
Leviticus

Part One: The Laws of Acceptable Approach to God: Sacrifice (1:1-17:16)

l. The Laws of Acceptable Approach to God 1:1-7:38

Il. The Laws of the Priests 8:1-10:20
1. The Laws of Israel Regarding Purity 11:1-15:33
IV.  The Laws of National Atonement 16:1-17:16

Part Two: The Laws of Acceptable Walk with God: Sanctification (18:1-27:34)

l. The Laws of Sanctification for the People 18:1-20:27
Il. The Laws of Sanctification for the Priesthood 21:1-22:33
1. The Laws of Sanctification in Worship 23:1-24:23
IV.  The Laws of Sanctification in the Land of Canaan 25:1-26:46
V. The Laws of Sanctification through Vows 27:1-34
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Numbers
Part One: The Preparation of the Old Generation to Inherit the Promised Land
(1:1-10:10)
l. The Organization of Israel 1:1-4:49
A. Organization of the People 1:1-2:34
B. Organization of the Priests 3:1-4:49
1. Sanctification of Israel 5:1-10:10

A. Sanctification through Separation 5:1-31
B. Sanctification through the Nazirite Vow 6:1-27

C. Sanctification through Worship 7:1-9:14
D. Sanctification through Divine Guidance 9:15-10:10

Part Two: The Failure of the Old Generation to Inherit the Promised Land

(10:11-25:18)

l. The Failure of Israel En Route to Kadesh

Israel Departs Mount Sinai
Failure of the People

Failure of Moses

God Provides for Moses
God Provides for the People
Failure of Miriam and Aaron

mmoowz

Il. The Climactic Failure of Israel at Kadesh

Investigation of the Promised Land

Israel Rebels against God

Moses Intercedes

God Judges Israel

Israel Rebels against the Judgment of God

moow>

I"l. The Failure of Israel in the Wilderness

A. Review of the Offerings
B. Rebellion of Korah
C. Rebellion of Israel against Moses and Aaron

D. Role of the Priesthood

V. The Failure of Israel En Route to Moab
Miriam Dies

Moses and Aaron Falil

Edom Refuses Passage

Aaron Dies

Israel's Victory over the Canaanites
The Failure of Israel

mmoow»
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10:11-12:16

10:11-36
11:1-9
11:10-15
11:16-30
11:31-35
12:1-16

13:1-14:45
13:1-33
14:1-10
14:11-19
14:20-38
14:39-45

15:1-19:22
15:1-41
16:1-40
16:41-50
17:1-19:22

20:1-25:18
20:1
20:2-13
20:14-21
20:22-29
21:1-3
21:4-9
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G. Journey to Moab 21:10-20
H. Israel's Victory over Sihon 21:21-32
l. Israel's Victory over Bashan 21:33-35
J. Failure with the Moabites 22:1-25:18
Part Three: The Preparation of the New Generation (26:1-36:13)
l. The Reorganization of Israel 26:1-27:23
A. The Second Census 26:1-51
B. Method for Dividing the Land 26:52-56
C. Exceptions for Dividing the Land 26:57-27:11
D. Appointment for Israel's New Leader 27:12-23
1. The Regulations of Offerings and Vows 28:1-30:16
A. The Regulations of Sacrifices 28:1-29:40
B. The Regulations of Vows 30:1-16
[I. The Conquest and Division of Israel 31:1-36:13
A. Victory over Midian 31:1-54
B. Division of the Land East of Jordan 32:1-42
C. The Summary of Israel's Journeys 33:1-49
D. Division of the Land West of Jordan 33:50-34:29
E. Special Cities in Canaan 35:1-34
F. Special Problems of Inheritance in Canaan 36:1-13
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Deuteronomy

Part One: Moses' First Speech - "What God Has Done for Israel” (1:1-4:43)

l. The Preamble of the Covenant

Il. The Review of God's Acts for Israel

From Mount Sinai to Kadesh Barnea
At Kadesh Barnea

From Kadesh Barnea to Moab
Conquest of East Jordan

Change of Leadership

Summary of the Covenant

mmoowz

1:1-5

1:6-4:43
1:6-18
1:19-46
2:1-23
2:24-3:20
3:21-29
4:1-43

Part Two: Moses' Second Speech - "What God Expects of Israel" (4:44-26:19)

l. The Introduction to the Law of God

1. The Explanation of the Ten Commandments

The Covenant of the Great King

The Command to Teach the Law

The Command to Conguer Canaan

The Command to Remember the Lord

The Commands about Self-Righteousness

The Commands Regarding Blessings and Cursings

mmoow >

1. The Explanation of the Additional Laws

A. Explanation of the Ceremonial Laws
B. Explanation of the Civil Laws
C. Explanation of the Social Laws

4:44-49

5:1-11:32
5:1-33
6:1-25
7:1-26
8:1-20
9:1-10:11
10:12-11:32

12:1-26:19
12:1-16:17
16:18-20:20
21:1-26:19

Part Three: Moses' Third Speech - "What God Will Do for Israel” (27:1-34:12)

l. Confirming of the Covenant in Canaan
1. Establishment of the Covenant in Palestine

[I. Changing of the Covenant Mediator

Moses Charges Joshua and Israel

God Charges lIsrael

The Book of the Law Is Deposited

The Song of Moses

The Death of Moses

1. Moses Is Ordered to Mount Nebo
2. Moses Blesses the Tribes

3. Moses Views the Promised Land

moowz
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27:1-28:68
29:1-30:20

31:1-34:12
31:1-13
31:14-21
31:22-29
31:30-32:47
32:48-34:12
32:48-52
33:1-29
34:1-4
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4, Moses Dies and Is Mourned 34:5-8
5. Moses Is Replaced by Joshua 34:9
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