Table of Contents

Genesis	3
Part One: Primeval History (1:1-11:9)	3
I. The Creation 1:1-2:25	
II. The Fall 3:1-5:32	
III. The Judgment of the Flood 6:1-9:29	3
IV. The Judgment on the Tower of Babel 10:1-11:9	3
Part Two: Patriarchal History (11:10-50:26)	3
I. The Life of Abraham 11:10-25:18	3
A. Introduction of Abram 11:10-32	
B. The Convnant of God with Abram 12:1-25:18	
II. The Life of Isaac 25:19-26:35	
III. The Life of Jacob 27:1-36:43	
IV. The Life of Joseph 37:1-50:26	
Exodus	
Part One: Redemption from Egypt (1:1-18:27)	
I. The Need for Redemption from Egypt 1:1-22	5
II. The Preparation of the Leaders of the Redemption 2:1-4:31	
III. The Redemption of Israel from Egypt by God 5:1-15:21	
A. Moses Confronts Pharaoh by Word 5:1-6:9	
B. Moses Confronts Pharaoh with Miracles 6:10-7:13	
C. Moses Confronts Pharaoh Through Plagues 7:14-11:10	
D. Israel Redeemed by Blood through the Passover 12:1-13:16	5
E. Israel Redeemed by Power from Egypt 13:17-15:21	5
IV. The Preservation of Israel in the Wilderness 15:22-18:27	
Part Two: Revelation from God (19:1-40:38)	
I. The Revelation of the Old Covenant 19:1-31:18	
A. The Preparation of the People 19:1-25	
B. The Revelation of the Covenant 20:1-26	
C. The Judgments 21:1-23:33	
D. The Formal Renewal of the Covenant 24:1-11	
E. The Tabernacle 24:12-27:21	
F. The Priests 28:1-29:46	
G. Institution of the Covenant 30:1-31:18	
II. The Response of Israel to the Covenant 32:1-40:38	
A. Israel Willfully Breaks the Covenant 32:1-6	
B. Moses Intercedes for Israel's Salvation 32:7-33	
C. Moses Convinces God Not to Abandon Israel 32:34-33:23	
D. God Renews the Covenant with Israel 34:1-35	
E. Israel Willingly Obeys the Covenant 35:1-40:33	
F. God Fills the Tabernacle with His Glory 40:34-38	
Leviticus	7
Part One: The Laws of Acceptable Approach to God: Sacrifice (1:1-17:16)	7

I. The Laws of Acceptable Approach to God 1:1-7:38	7
II. The Laws of the Priests 8:1-10:20	7
III. The Laws of Israel Regarding Purity 11:1-15:33	7
IV. The Laws of National Atonement 16:1-17:16	7
Part Two: The Laws of Acceptable Walk with God: Sanctification (18:1-27:34)	7
I. The Laws of Sanctification for the People 18:1-20:27	7
II. The Laws of Sanctification for the Priesthood 21:1-22:33	7
III. The Laws of Sanctification in Worship 23:1-24:23	
IV. The Laws of Sanctification in the Land of Canaan 25:1-26:46	7
V. The Laws of Sanctification through Vows 27:1-34	7
Numbers	8
Part One: The Preparation of the Old Generation to Inherit the Promised Land (1:	1 -
10:10)	8
I. The Organization of Israel 1:1-4:49	
II. Sanctification of Israel 5:1-10:10	
Part Two: The Failure of the Old Generation to Inherit the Promised Land (10:1	1-
25:18)	
I. The Failure of Israel En Route to Kadesh 10:11-12:16	
II. The Climactic Failure of Israel at Kadesh 13:1-14:45	
III. The Failure of Israel in the Wilderness 15:1-19:22	
IV. The Failure of Israel En Route to Moab 20:1-25:18	
Part Three: The Preparation of the New Generation (26:1-36:13)	
I. The Reorganization of Israel 26:1-27:23	
II. The Regulations of Offerings and Vows 28:1-30:16	
III. The Conquest and Division of Israel 31:1-36:13	
Deuteronomy	10
Part One: Moses' First Speech - "What God Has Done for Israel" (1:1-4:43)	
I. The Preamble of the Covenant 1:1-5	
II. The Review of God's Acts for Israel 1:6-4:43	
Part Two: Moses' Second Speech - "What God Expects of Israel" (4:44-26:19)	
I. The Introduction to the Law of God 4:44-49	10
II. The Explanation of the Ten Commandments 5:1-11:32	10
III. The Explanation of the Additional Laws 12:1-26:19	10
Part Three: Moses' Third Speech - "What God Will Do for Israel" (27:1-34:12)	10
I. Confirming of the Covenant in Canaan 27:1-28:68	
II. Establishment of the Covenant in Palestine 29:1-30:20	
III. Changing of the Covenant Mediator 31:1-34:12	10

Genesis

Part One: Primeval History		rimeval History (1:1-1	11:9)	
I.	The C A. B.	Creation Creation of the World Creation of Man	1:1-2:25 1:1-2:3 2:4-25	
II.	The F A. B.	Fall The Fall of Man After the Fall: Conflicting Family Lines	3:1-5:32 3:1-24 4:1-5:32	
III.	A. B. C.	Judgment of the Flood Causes of the Flood Judgment of the Flood The Flood Results of the Flood After the Flood: The Sin of the Godly Line	6:1-9:29 6:1-5 6:6-22 7:1-8:19 8:20-9:17 9:18-29	
IV.	The J A. B.	Judgment on the Tower of Babel Family Lines after the Flood Judgment on all the Family Lines	10:1-11:9 10:1-32 11:1-9	
Part Two: Patriarchal History (11:10-50:26)		Patriarchal History (11:10-50:26)		
I.	The L	ife of Abraham	11:10-25:18	
	A.	Introduction of Abram	11:10-32	
	В.	 The Convnant of God with Abram Initiation of the Covenant Separation to the Covenant Ratification of the Covenant Institution of the Covenant: Circumcision Testing of the Covenant Consummation of the Covenant 	12:1-25:18 12:1-20 13:1-14:24 15:1-16:16 17:1-27 18:1-20:18 21:1-25:18	
II.	The Life of Isaac A. The Family of Isaac B. The Failure of Isaac C. The Failure of Esau		25:19-26:35 25:19-34 26:1-33 26:34-35	
III.	The L A. B. C.	Life of Jacob Jacob Gains Esau's Blessing Jacob's Life at Haran Jacob's Return	27:1-36:43 27:1-28:9 28:10-31:55 32:1-33:20	

	D. Jacob's Residence in CanaanE. The History of Esau		34:1-35:29 36:1-43	
IV.	The Life of Joseph		37:1-50:26	
	A.	The Corruption of Joseph's Family	37:1-38:30	
	B.	The Exaltation of Joseph	39:1-41:57	
	C.	The Salvation of Jacob's Family	42:1-50:26	

Exodus

Part (One: R	(1:1-18:27)	
l.	The N A. B. C.	B. Israel's Severe Affliction 1:8-14	
II.	The F	Preparation of the Leaders of the Redemption	n 2:1-4:31
	A. B. C. D. E. F.	Israel Calls upon God 2:23-25 God Calls upon Moses 3:1-4:17	
III.	The F	Redemption of Israel from Egypt by God	5:1-15:21
	A.	Moses Confronts Pharaoh by Word	5:1-6:9
	B.	Moses Confronts Pharaoh with Miracles	6:10-7:13
	C.	Moses Confronts Pharaoh Through Plague	s 7:14-11:10
		 First Plague: Blood Second Plague: Frogs Third Plague: Lice Fourth Plague: Flies Fifth Plague: Disease on Livestock Sixth Plague: Boils Seventh Plague: Hail Eighth Plague: Locusts Ninth Plague: Darkness Tenth Plague: Death Announced 	7:14-25 8:1-15 8:16-19 8:20-32 9:1-7 9:8-12 9:13-35 10:1-20 10:21-29 11:1-10
	D.	Israel Redeemed by Blood through the Pas	sover 12:1-13:16
	E.	Israel Redeemed by Power from Egypt	13:17-15:21
IV.	The F A. B. C. D. E.	Preservation of Israel in the Wilderness Preserved from Thirst Preserved from Hunger Preserved from Thirst Again Preserved from Defeat Preserved from Chaos	15:22-18:27 15:22-27 16:1-36 17:1-7 17:8-16 18:1-27

Part ⁻	(19:1-40:38)		
I.	The F	Revelation of the Old Covenant	19:1-31:18
	A.	The Preparation of the People	19:1-25
	В.	The Revelation of the Covenant	20:1-26
		 The Ten Commandments The Response of Israel Provision for Approaching God 	20:1-17 20:18-21 20:22-26
	C.	The Judgments	21:1-23:33
		 Social Regulations Moral Regulations Religious Regulations Conquest Regulations 	21:1-22:15 22:16-23:9 23:10-19 23:20-33
	D.	The Formal Renewal of the Covenant	24:1-11
		 The Covenant Is Renewed through Bloo The God of the Covenant Is Revealed 	d 24:1-8 24:9-11
	E.	The Tabernacle	24:12-27:21
		 The Revelation Is Given on Mount Sinai The Offering for the Tabernacle The Revelation of the Tabernacle 	24:12-18 25:1-7 25:8-27:21
	F.	The Priests	28:1-29:46
		 The Clothing of the Priests The Consecration of the Priests The Continual Offerings of the Priests 	28:1-43 29:1-37 29:38-46
	G.	Institution of the Covenant	30:1-31:18
		 Instructions for Using the Tabernacle Instructions for Building the Tabernacle Sign of the Covenant: The Sabbath Two Tablets Are Presented 	30:1-38 31:1-11 31:12-17 31:18

II.	The	32:1-40:38	
	A.	Israel Willfully Breaks the Covenant	32:1-6
	B. Moses Intercedes for Israel's Salvation		32:7-33
	C.	Moses Convinces God Not to Abandon Israel	32:34-33:23
	D.	God Renews the Covenant with Israel	34:1-35
	E.	Israel Willingly Obeys the Covenant	35:1-40:33
	F.	God Fills the Tabernacle with His Glory	40:34-38

Leviticus

Part One: The Laws of Acceptable Approach to God: Sacrifice (1:1-17:16)

I.	The Laws of Acceptable Approach to God	1:1-7:38
II.	The Laws of the Priests	8:1-10:20
III.	The Laws of Israel Regarding Purity	11:1-15:33
IV.	The Laws of National Atonement	16:1-17:16

Part Two: The Laws of Acceptable Walk with God: Sanctification (18:1-27:34)

I.	The Laws of Sanctification for the People	18:1-20:27
II.	The Laws of Sanctification for the Priesthood	21:1-22:33
III.	The Laws of Sanctification in Worship	23:1-24:23
IV.	The Laws of Sanctification in the Land of Canaan	25:1-26:46
٧.	The Laws of Sanctification through Vows	27:1-34

Numbers

Part One: The Preparation of the Old Generation to Inherit the Promised Land (1:1-10:10)

l.	The C	organization of Israel		1:1-4:49	
	A. B.	Organization of the People Organization of the Priests	1:1-2:3 3:1-4:4		
II.	Sanct	ification of Israel		5:1-10:10	
	A. B. C. D.	Sanctification through Separation Sanctification through the Nazirite Vow Sanctification through Worship Sanctification through Divine Guidance	5:1-31 6:1-27 7:1-9:1 9:15-1	4	
	wo: T I-25:18	he Failure of the Old Generation to Inh 3)	erit the	Promised Land	
I.	The F	ailure of Israel En Route to Kadesh		10:11-12:10	6
	A. B. C. D. E.	Israel Departs Mount Sinai Failure of the People Failure of Moses God Provides for Moses God Provides for the People Failure of Miriam and Aaron		10:11-36 11:1-9 11:10-15 11:16-30 11:31-35 12:1-16	
II.	The C	limactic Failure of Israel at Kadesh		13:1-14:45	
	A. B. C.	Investigation of the Promised Land Israel Rebels against God Moses Intercedes		13:1-33 14:1-10 14:11-19	
	D. E.	God Judges Israel Israel Rebels against the Judgment of G	od	14:20-38 14:39-45	
III.	E.	•	od		
III.	E.	Israel Rebels against the Judgment of G		14:39-45	
III. IV.	The F A. B. C. D.	Israel Rebels against the Judgment of Gailure of Israel in the Wilderness Review of the Offerings Rebellion of Korah Rebellion of Israel against Moses and A		14:39-45 15:1-19:22 15:1-41 16:1-40 16:41-50	

	G. H. I. J.	Journey to Moab Israel's Victory over Sihon Israel's Victory over Bashan Failure with the Moabites	21:10-20 21:21-32 21:33-35 22:1-25:18
Part	Three:	The Preparation of the New Generation	(26:1-36:13)
I.	The I	Reorganization of Israel	26:1-27:23
	A. B. C. D.	3 · · · · · 3 · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	26:1-51 26:52-56 26:57-27:11 27:12-23
II.	The I	Regulations of Offerings and Vows	28:1-30:16
	A. B.	The Regulations of Sacrifices The Regulations of Vows	28:1-29:40 30:1-16
III.	The (Conquest and Division of Israel	31:1-36:13
	A. B. C. D. E.	Victory over Midian Division of the Land East of Jordan The Summary of Israel's Journeys Division of the Land West of Jordan Special Cities in Canaan	31:1-54 32:1-42 33:1-49 33:50-34:29 35:1-34

36:1-13

Special Problems of Inheritance in Canaan

Deuteronomy

Part One: Moses' First S	Speech - "What	God Has Done	for Israel"	(1:1-4:43)

· ait	J110. 11	What God Has Bollo for lord	(111 4140)	
I.	The F	Preamble of the Covenant	1:1-5	
II.	The F	Review of God's Acts for Israel	1:6-4:43	
	A.	From Mount Sinai to Kadesh Barnea	1:6-18	
	B.	At Kadesh Barnea	1:19-46	
	C.	From Kadesh Barnea to Moab	2:1-23	
	D.	Conquest of East Jordan	2:24-3:20	
	E.	Change of Leadership	3:21-29	
	F.	Summary of the Covenant	4:1-43	
Part ⁻	Two: N	loses' Second Speech - "What God Expects of Isra	el" (4:44-26:19)	
I.	The I	ntroduction to the Law of God	4:44-49	
II.	The E	xplanation of the Ten Commandments	5:1-11:32	
	A.	The Covenant of the Great King	5:1-33	
	B.	The Command to Teach the Law	6:1-25	
	C.	The Command to Conquer Canaan	7:1-26	
	D.	The Command to Remember the Lord	8:1-20	
	E.	The Commands about Self-Righteousness	9:1-10:11	
	F.	The Commands Regarding Blessings and Cursings	10:12-11:32	
III.	The E	xplanation of the Additional Laws	12:1-26:19	
	A.	Explanation of the Ceremonial Laws	12:1-16:17	
	B.	Explanation of the Civil Laws	16:18-20:20	
	C.	Explanation of the Social Laws	21:1-26:19	
Part Three: Moses' Third Speech - "What God Will Do for Israel" (27:1-34:12)				
I.	Confi	rming of the Covenant in Canaan	27:1-28:68	
II.	Estab	olishment of the Covenant in Palestine	29:1-30:20	
III.	Changing of the Covenant Mediator		31:1-34:12	
	A.	Moses Charges Joshua and Israel	31:1-13	
	B.	God Charges Israel	31:14-21	
	C.	The Book of the Law Is Deposited	31:22-29	
	D.	The Song of Moses	31:30-32:47	
	E.	The Death of Moses	32:48-34:12	
		 Moses Is Ordered to Mount Nebo 	32:48-52	
		Moses Blesses the Tribes	33:1-29	

Moses Views the Promised Land

34:1-4

4.	Moses Dies and Is Mourned	34:5-8
5.	Moses Is Replaced by Joshua	34:9